
ftfE BANKRUPTCY AC*, I§l4.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

Debtor's Name.

Albu, Isidore (carrying
on business under the
style of S. Albu and
Sons)

Milne and Milne

Robinson, Arthur John

Pjne, William Frank ...

Stones, Dobson

Joscelyne, Walter Lin-
nell

Shelton, William Henry

Goodale, Scheriife
Brian

Watson, Joseph

Drewery, William

Fairclough, Charles
James

Address.

82, Berwick-street, Oxford-street, and
residing at 135, King Henrys-road, South
Hampstead, London

5 and 6, ClementVinn, Strand, London ...

14, Hyde Park- terrace, London

The Orange Tree Inn, Totteridge, in the
county of Hertford

184, Foster Hill-road, Bedford, Bedford-
shirej lately carrying on business at 92,
Foster Hill-road, Bedford

32, Endwood Court-road, Handsworth
Wood, in the city of Birmingham

Residing and carrying on business at 49,
Smithy-lane, Wilnecote, near Tamworth,
in the county of Warwick

Littlebourne, in the county of Kent

Shalmsford-street, Charthatn, in the county
of Kent

21, Cambridge-street, Cleethorpes ...

Residing at 11, St. James-street, and carry-
ing on Dusiness at 49, Lord-street, both in
Soathport, in the county of Lancaster

Description.

Picture Frame Mould-
ings Warehouseman

Solicitors

Licensed Victualler ...

Munition Fac to ry
Worker, lately General
Dealer

Clerk and Traveller ...

Grocer and Baker

Builder

Baker and Grocer

Coal Dealer

Fine Art Dealer and
Print Seller

Court.

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Barnet

Bedford

Birmingham ,..

Birmingham ...

Canterbury ...

Canterbury ...

Great Grimsby

Liverpool

Date of
Filing Petition.

Mar. 30, 1917

Jan. 16, 1917

Mar. 6, 1917

Mar. 30, 1917

Mar. 29, 1917

Mar. 29, 1917

Mar. 31, 1917

Mar. 31, 1917

Mar. 28, 1917

Mar. 30, 1917

Mar. 29, 1917

No. of
Matter.

175
of 1917

35
of 1917

137
of 1917

2
of 1917

2
of 1917

18
of 1917

20
of 1917

7
of 1917

6
of 1917

7
of 1917

11
of 1917

Date of
Receiving Order.

Mar. 30, 1917

Mar. 7, 1917

Mar. 29, 1917

Mar. 30, 1917

Mar. 29, 1917

Mar. .29, 1917

Mar. 31, 1917

Mar. 31, 1917

Mar. 28, 1917

Mar. 30, 1917

Mar. 29, 1917

No. of
Receiving

Order.

61

45

62

1

3

17

18

6

5

7

5

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Actor Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition. ^j
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