THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Çourt.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matier.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
318	Albu, Isidore (carrying on business under the style of S. Albu and Sons)	82, Berwick-street, Oxford-street, and residing at 135, King Henry's-road, Sonth Hampstead, London	Picture Frame Mould- ings Warehouseman	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 30, 1917	175 of 1917	Mar. 30, 1917	61	Debtor's	
319	Milne and Milne	5 and 6, Clement's-inn, Strand, London	Solicitors	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Jan. 16, 1917	35 of 1917	Mar. 7, 1917	45	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
320	Robinson, Arthur John	14, Hyde Park-terrace, London	••• ••• •••	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 6, 1917	137 of 1917	Mar. 29, 1917	62	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (C.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
3 21	Pyne, William Frank	The Orange Tree Inn, Totteridge, in the county of Hertford	Licensed Victualler	Barnet	Mar. 30, 1917	2 of 1917	Mar. 30, 1917	1	Debtor's	
322	Stones, Dobson	184, Foster Hill-road, Bedford, Bedford- shire, lately carrying on business at 92, Foster Hill-road, Bedford	Munition Factory Worker, lately General Dealer	Bedførd	Mar. 29, 1917	2 of 1917	Mar. 29, 1917	3	Debtor's	
323	Joscelyne, Walter Lin- nell	32, Endwood Court-road, Handsworth Wood, in the city of Birmingham	Clerk and Traveller	Birmingham	Mar. 29, 1917	18 of 1917	Mar29, 1917	17	Debtor's	
324	Shelton, William Henr y	Residing and carrying on business at 49, Smithy-lane, Wilnecote, near Tamworth, in the county of Warwick	Grocer and Baker	Birmingha m	Mar. 31, 1917	20 of 1917	Mar. 31, 1917	18	Debtor's	-
325	Goodale, Scheriffe Brian	Littlebourne, in the county of Kent	Builder	Canterbury	Mar. 31, 1917	7 of 1917	Mar. 31, 1917	6	Debtor's	
326	Watson, Joseph	Shalmsford-street, Chartham, in the county of Kent	Baker and Grocer	Canterbury	Mar. 28, 1917	6 of 1917	Mar. 2 8 , 1917	5	Debtor's	
327	Drewery, William	21, Cambridge-street, Cleethorpes	Coal Dealer	Great Grimsby	Mar. 30, 1917	7 of 1917	Mar. 30, 1917	7	Debtor's	
328	Fairclough, Charles James	Residing at 11, St. James-street, and carry- ing on business at 49, Lord-street, both in Southport, in the county of Lancaster	Fine Art Dealer and Print Seller	Liverpool	Mar. 29, 1917	11 of 1917	Mar. 29, 1917	5	Debtor's	

3275